SUF201AF~SUF205AF
Voltage 50~600V, 2.0Amp
Surface Mount Super Fast Recovery Rectifiers Elektronische Bauelemente
06-Dec-2019 Rev. A Page 1 of 2
RoHS Compliant Product
A suffix of “-C” specifies halogen & lead-free
FEATURES

Package MPQ Leader Size
SMAF 3K 7 inch
ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Type
SUF201AF~SUF205AF Lead (Pb)-free
SUF201AF-C~SUF205AF-C Lead (Pb)-free and Halogen-free
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
(Rating 25°C ambient temperature unless otherwise s pecified. Single phase half wave, 60Hz, resistive or inductive load.
For capacitive load, de-rate current by 20%.)
Parameter Symbol